Oct. 18
Oct.21-26
Oct. 26
Oct. 28-31
Nov. 7
Nov. 11
Nov. 14
Nov. 19
Nov. 25
Dec. 2
Dec. 3
Dec. 10
Dec. 12
Dec. 14
Dec. 19-21
Jan. 1
Jan. 9

Jan. 10
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 18
Jan. 24
Jan. 25
Jan. 27
Jan. 29-Feb. 1
Jan. 31
Feb. 6-8
Feb. 10-15
Feb.17-22
Feb. 24-29

Revised

10/9/2019

Delta Academy Girls Jamboree

Lee Academy Preseason Girls Tournament

North Delta

Indianola Academy Preseason Girls Tournament

Delta Academy

North Sunflower Academy
Lee Academy (MS)

FedEx Forum vs North Delta

Magnolia Heights

North Sunflower Academy
Rossville Christian Academy
West Memphis Christian
Desoto School

Greenville Christian

Lee Academy Christmas Tournament
Tunica Academy

Lee Academy (MS)

Rossville Christian Academy
Marvell Academy

West Memphis Christian
Winona Christian School
Tunica Academy

Marvell Academy

Delta Academy

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

Junior Varsity District Tournament @ Lee Academy

Desoto School

Away

Varsity District Tournament @ Rossville Academy

North State Tournament
Class AA State Tournament

Overall State Tournament

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
2:00
1:15
1:45
1:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
2:00
4:00
2:00
4:00
TBA
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team Key: 1-Junior Girls, 2-Junior Boys, 3-Varsity Girls, 4-Varsity Boys, 5-7&8 Girls
*District Games In Bold

2019-2020 LEE ACADEMY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

1,3

1,3

1,2

1,3
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
WMC/RCA
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4



